15
16
27
28
39
66
67
76
77
81
86
92
95
96
97
144
150
298
322
696
773

Einschreibungen in den BMW RR Cup 2026 (Stand 19-01-2026)

Nachname Vorname

Ziegler Maik
Pusback Sven
Harst Markus

Widding Tim

Meurer Christopher
England Keven

Buch Michael
Schneider Markus
Thomsen Erik

Jaeckel Dirk

Damm Mario
Lehmann Jennifer

Homberger |Maik

Heckel Thomas
Jacobs Rudolph
Schiiller Thomas
Lorch Sebastian

Joergensen |Jan

Olsen Brian
Costin Oliver
Kaufhold Michael

Nation

GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ADVANCED-Wertung (nur Hobbyfahrer)

PRO-Wertung (alle Fahrer)

Motorrad

BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW M 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW M 1000 RR
BMW M 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW M 1000 RR

Team

RS Speedbikes
SP16 Racing
Res-Q-Pass Racing Team

KnallaBalla Racing

Godzilla Racing
Godzilla Racing
KnallaBalla Racing
Team DEKRA-Racing
Elektro Jaeckel
Wietholt Racing
Ranz Racing

KnallaBalla Racing

PRO MSR Automatisierungs GmbH

R97 Racing
Schiller Racing
Team Alibi

Die Wanderschikanen



