

Einschreibungen in den BMW RR Cup 2026 (Stand 19-01-2026)

#	Nachname	Vorname	Nation	Motorrad	Team
15	Ziegler	Maik	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	RS Speedbikes
16	Pusback	Sven	DEN	BMW S 1000 RR	SP16 Racing
27	Harst	Markus	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	Res-Q-Pass Racing Team
28	Widding	Tim	GER	BMW M 1000 RR	KnallaBalla Racing
39	Meurer	Christopher	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	
66	England	Keven	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	Godzilla Racing
67	Buch	Michael	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	Godzilla Racing
76	Schneider	Markus	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	KnallaBalla Racing
77	Thomsen	Erik	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	Team DEKRA-Racing
81	Jaeckel	Dirk	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	Elektro Jaeckel
86	Damm	Mario	GER	BMW M 1000 RR	Wietholt Racing
92	Lehmann	Jennifer	GER	BMW M 1000 RR	Ranz Racing
95	Hornberger	Maik	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	KnallaBalla Racing
96	Heckel	Thomas	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	PRO MSR Automatisierungs GmbH
97	Jacobs	Rudolph	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	R97 Racing
144	Schüller	Thomas	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	Schüller Racing
150	Lorch	Sebastian	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	Team Alibi
298	Joergensen	Jan	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	
322	Olsen	Brian	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	
696	Costin	Oliver	GER	BMW S 1000 RR	
773	Kaufhold	Michael	GER	BMW M 1000 RR	Die Wanderschikanen

ADVANCED-Wertung (nur Hobbyfahrer)

PRO-Wertung (alle Fahrer)